
 

MO Accredited Veterans Service Officers & Claims Consultants  

Troy Williams 

MO Dept Veteran Service Officer 

VFW State Headquarters 

3401 Knipp Dr 

Jefferson City, MO 65109 

Phone: 573-636-9998 

Fax: 573-636-2664 

Email: troy.williams4@va.gov 

Harry S. Truman VA  

800 Hospital Drive, Room A172  

Columbia, MO 65201  

Phone: 573-814-6007 Fax: 573-814-6009  

Michael Schroeder, Asst. Veteran Service Officer  

Email: Michael.schroeder5@va.gov  

Shawn Antoniou, Asst. Veteran Service Officer  

Email: shawn.antoniou@va.gov 

Springfield VA CBOC  

1850 W. Republic Road, Rm, 1B106  

Springfield, MO 65807  

Phone: 417-891-4898  

Amy Rose, Claims Consultant  

Email: amy.rose2@va.gov  

 

John J. Pershing, VA  

1500 N Westwood Blvd, Main Hospital, Room 1107  

Poplar Bluff, MO 63901  

Phone: 573-778-4614  

Fax: 573-778-4017  

Jim Juergens, Asst. Veteran Service Officer  

Email: james.juergens@va.gov  

STL. Regional Office  

9700 Page Ave., Room 1-027  

St Louis, Mo 63132  

Phone: 314.253.4470  

Fax: 314.253.4162  

Dennis Flynn, Senior Veteran Service Officer  

Email : dennis.flynn@va.gov  

Shelley Bell, Lead Claims Consultant  

Jacqueline Ingoldsby, Claims Consultant  

Candace Wansing, Asst. Veteran Service Officer  

Kevin Scott, Asst. Veteran Service Officer 

OFFICE Email : vfw.vbastl@va.gov  

Jefferson Barracks, VA  

1 Jefferson Barracks Dr, Rm 113C  

St. Louis, MO 63125  

314-416-6985  

Shawna Rector, Claims Consultant  

Email : shawna.rector@va.gov  

John Cochran, VA  

915 N Grand, Rm A-339  

St. Louis, MO 63106  

Phone: 417-891-4898  

 

Caitlin Kadell, Claims Consultant  

Email: caitlin.kadell@va.gov 


